
UNISON Manweb Stewards

Business Location Posts Name email Phone

1 Geoff Littler geoff.littler@spenergynetworks.co.uk 0141 614 6054

2 Stephen Jackson Stephen.Jackson@spenergynetworks.co.uk 0141 614 5702

3 Vacancy

Liverpool 1 Callum Giblin c.giblin@spenergynetworks.co.uk

Llandudno 1 Vacancy

Rhostyllen 1 Vacancy

1 Angela Porthouse Angela.Porthouse@ScottishPower.com

2 Steve O'Connor Stephen.O'Connor@ScottishPower.com 01978 774474

3 Karen McCabe

4 Vacancy

5 Vacancy

1 Dana Davies Dana.Davies@ScottishPower.com 07516 069760

2 Nicola Bishop Nicola.Price@ScottishPower.com 0141 614 5536

3 Vacancy

4 Vacancy

Home Based 1 Vacancy

Everis Home based 1 Mark Bancroft mark.bancroft@everis.com

Energy Networks

Prenton

Energy Retail CSC

Warrington CSC

Rhos CSC

mailto:c.giblin@spenergynetworks.co.uk
mailto:Angela.Porthouse@ScottishPower.com
mailto:Stephen.OConnor@ScottishPower.com
mailto:mark.bancroft@everis.com

